   Pentium Half-Sized ISA SBC
 with VGA/LCD Interface
 Introduction
The MSC-251AR/MSC-251AL is a full function half-sized
Pentium ISA bus CPU card.  It features a ZIF Socket 7
that supports various processors – Intel (P54C,
P55C/MMX), Cyrix (M1, M2) and AMD (K5, K6) with
speed up to 233MHz.

Humidity 5% to 95%, Non-condensing
MTBF 50,000 hours
Ordering Guide
MSC-251-AR-BS2 Pentium ISA bus SBC,
w/256KB cache and 1MB V-
DRAM (PC/104 Pin-1 at
right)
MSC-251-AR-BS5 Pentium ISA bus SBC,
w/512KB cache and 2MB V-
DRAM (PC/104 Pin-1 at
right)
MSC-251-AL-BS2 Pentium ISA bus SBC,
w/256KB cache and 1MB V-
DRAM (PC/104 Pin-1 at
left)
MSC-251-AL-BS5 Pentium ISA bus SBC,
w/512KB cache and 2MB V-
DRAM (PC/104 Pin-1 at
left)
M-System Flash Disk-On-Chip Options: please